MBO

FBO

MBR

FBR

MBF
FBF
McU
FBU
RU

TRAD

Division

Name
Geoff Chapman
Chad Mcdougall
Steven Shorten
Gerard Miles
Peter Fryer
Jason Sutton
Adam Bartholomew
Robert Sherlock
Steve Musgrove
Mike Elvin
Melissa Barry
Amy Archer
Robyn Lawler
Narelle Cook
Damien Foster
Roger Frei
Jeff Saunders
Drew Azzopardi
Jenette Harvey
Alanna Herring
Tracey Warner
Al Skinner
Ron Green
Megan Weir
Fenny Thompson
Ron Scott
Sue Elliott
Karl Peck
Horst Bansch
Dave Baker
Craig Shepard
Grant Lawler
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100
94
88

100
89
83
87
79
89
48
69
81
55
53
88
64
74
89
64
70
74
86
72
80
84
44
79
68
23
41
66
31

98
92
68
80
77
71
77
84
85
62
83
68
74
44
92
85
83
79
87
92
74
75
71
92
82
48
77
57
41
62
54
46

92
89
98
96
92
93
69
84
79
73
76
77
76
54
74
72
84
79
77
76
67
62
85
71
58
72
59
74
38
73
46
40

78
78
90
88
91
81
87
92
96
89
84
62
62
43
94
82
89
77
85
61
72
77
75
82
71
81
71
69

85
71
23

100
94
94
70
73
89
89
67
57
79
66
83
77
53
82
98
66
69
90
93
61
89
81
94
94
74
85
68

76
54
33

Total

468
447
438
434
422
417
409
406
406
351
378
371
344
247
430
401
396
393
403
392
348
389
384
419
389
319
371
336
102
337
291
173



MSR

AHC

YMR13-14

YMR15-17

YF
CUBU

CUBF

Owen Kirkman
John Woods
Murray Scarlett
Allan Park

Geoff Drew
Stephen Coughran
Glenn Bartholomew
Jack Carney

Merv Palmer

Ben Scarlett

Pat Tydings

Fenn Wells

Robert Lantry
Jason Bartholomew
Josh Radoll

Darren Johnston
Anthony Smith
Andreas Lundin
Brian Sweeney
Wayne Delasqueze
Malcolm Berkeley
Ross Williams

Ed Lanske

Kent Lucas

Harrison Tydings
Carl Saunders

Jake Collins

Alex Elvin

Matthew Mcdougall
Nick Harvey

Tamar Elvin
Janszen Cook
Cameron Johnston
Olivia Lawler
Christie-Leigh Elliott
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98
92
95
79
87
87
68
79
61
94
85
88
91
79
75
77
77
74
59
60
57
60
59
49
77

0
80
88
82
76
61
98
51
74
69

80
78
89
69
80
64
41
62
51
91
94
68
85
72
91
79
85
49
74
68
78
44
62
46
92

0
98
76
94
69
58
71
69
90
45

88
93
89
88
66
82
81
67
82
93
86
92
83
77
69
81
90
83
80
69
56
73
46
45
87
0
98
100
72
94
55
69
70
66
28

100
91
72
91
81
79
86
77
66
76
96
93
90
84
77
89
54
82
74
74
74
69
58
73
86
86
86
98
98
92
61
83
66
62
45

100
93
90
87
85
86
82
67
76
91
70
82
70
93
86
71
86
76
66
69
57
74
75
56
68
51

100

100
91
92
62
86
56
47
20

466
447
435
414
399
398
358
352
336
445
431
423
419
405
398
397
392
364
353
340
322
320
300
269
410
137
462
462
437
423
297
407
312
339
207



